% FE HE 3L [

5QU2. 75-54/64/55/65/56/66

€-00653-1




R TBIF 1 50U2.75-56/66

EHNo. A BE O - - EERTEE

U(2)-95-1-1 0.75kW 200V 50mm - -

No. BRES mé {E%% g P %)=

1 801001848149 | £7°5415-7°" (52)x6m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) TLBTH
801001803209 |17 5415-7"I(55)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803339 |17 5414-7"h(55)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5) LBTA
801001803469 |47 9415-7°"I(58)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH!
801001803599 | #7°541r-7" I(52)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001010919 |7 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH

2 801140427179 | <A M(RER(T) 2[M5x15 SUS304

3 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316

4 801072105259 | RO# I 2 (M8 P4#° Wb SUS304

5 801064000649 | E-57L-4 1 FC

6 801140056119 | 7" I 3| M8x30 SUS304

7 801142194189 |RFER 1| #6203/ SK5

8 801052186159 |&hs 1|AC-620322C3

9 801058000349 | U-1 #4R:&7° -+ 1| 52x@115x1.2t GFRP

10 801009112169 |7~ 1% [1.250

11 801143085219 | AMAL (IF10EERAT) 1| M4x6 SWRM

12 801056003279 |EEF 1=

13 801127000329 |{REiE@EHR4LE 1|P.C.39.5x117L SECC

14 801053001299 |{RiEiE 1|KA311-DBXL55 (T.C)

15 801143126389 |~/ (1F10/FrEST) 2 [ Max12(/NE) SWRM

16 801055002309 |EH#EF 148 | B4

17 801147168189 | @i+~ 1| 4x4x10L(F) SUS304

18 801140000239 |7 M (IFRESH) 2| M5x10 SWRM

19 801062187179 [N 7Yy iRz FEd 2| ¢5.5xp18x2.3t SPC

20 801052106119 | & 1|6303zzC3

21 801060000749 | A" PUYY" \9y" v7° 1 FC

22 801025000809 | My 1| W-14HCEIROHS SSIC

23 801143070239 |~/MAL 2 [ M5x6(x19F77°Uy7°) SWRM

24 801030157199 | W75~ 1| W-14HLA filfs

25 801122072179 |oyys® 1|P-140(139.6x95.7) NBR

26 801029238249 | MM-5u0° 1| U2-8TEI(AMWI9-114%) FC

27 801121248139 | I°y$y 1| p8.2xp13.5x2t Uy-p

28 801035112179 |3Emy° 55" 1| M8x12(Af7AT) SUS304

29 801121339129 |/Cyiy 1| p124xp144x3t NBR

30 801026178139 |1y 1|sC-22357 NBR

31 801021008319 | JIREE(50HZM) 1|50U2.75-56F8 FC

31 801021008329 | JIREE(60HZMA) 1|50U2.75-66F8 FC

32 801142164199 |(FramEd 1|M10 SUS304

33 801141006779 |/ftyh 1|M10 S45C

34 801020001829 | y7°4-yup° 1|U2-4(T)/50Hz,U2-8T(50/60Hz2) FC




R TBIF 1 50U2.75-56/66

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
U(2)-95-1-1 0.75kW 200V 50mm -
No. BmES LTE B8 g 7 )=1
35 801142127109 |FEE&E 4|M8 SUS304
36 801140057129 |7<A&i It 4 M8x35 SUS304
37 801048131129 |RULRAHIFIY" 1|150mm(P.C.84) FC
38 801140059149 | <A It 2| M8x45(#1R ) SUS304
39 801121138199 |N°v$y 1|LBEY(P.C.84) NBR
40 801141005189 |7<Afyh 2|M8 SUS304
<°y3y0UY ey b>
801173457189 | \°y+y0U»7 tyh 1K [ (*EN)
25 801122072179 | ¥-5IV-b/#MN5-357" OV»5* 1[P-140(139.6x®p5.7) NBR
27 801121248139 |3FMI° 37 Ny 1| p8.2xp13.5x2t i Ys-p
29 801121339129 | MM=5U7" /K YT° =305 I° v$y 1| p124xp144x3t NBR
39 801121138199 |RULIAHIFTVI N vEy 1|LBEI(P.C.84) NBR
M -IiEE R A-t*YEVG32 390ml
<JIRERETE>
ZERU




